
Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #5 Afternoon
Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop

2:50 PM Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School

3:05 PM Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School

3:20 PM 1 #29 Reservoir Rd

3:20 PM 2 #32 Reservoir Rd

3:20 PM 3 #35/#37 Reservoir Rd  (KIDWORKS)

3:22 PM 4 #18 Chase Rd

3:25 PM 5 #447 Rte 104

3:26 PM 6 Blake Rd @ Arbutus Hill Rd

3:27 PM 7 #24 Blake Rd

3:32 PM 8 Pease Rd @ Clover Ridge Rd

3:34 PM 9 #5 Carol Lane

3:36 PM 10 #30 Skyview Circle

3:37 PM 11 #51 Skyview Circle

3:38 PM 12 #56 Skyview Circle

3:39 PM 13 #81 Skyview Circle

3:42 PM 14 #99 Pease Rd

3:43 PM 15 #96 Pease Rd

3:44 PM 16 #105 Pease Rd

3:45 PM 17 Pease Rd @ Beech Hill

3:46 PM 18 #121 Pease Rd

3:47 PM 19 #138 Pease Rd

3:48 PM 20 #145/#146 Pease Rd

3:52 PM 21 #8 Parade Rd

3:53 PM 22 Parade Rd @ Tracy Way

Last Updated Thursday, September 2, 2021

Due to the pandemic masks are required on transportation.  Due to the 
complexities of ridership and bus driver shortages, there may be up to three 
(3) riders assigned to a seat.  All students are assigned seats and MUST be 
registered through their school for transportation.  All routes are subject to 
change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather 
may impact times.


